COMPETITION: [Ind MUIZLE LOADING EURCFEAN CHAMFIONSKIF 10th - 14th SEFTEHEER 1734

DISCIPLINE: 004 RHYTHORTH

FLrCE C38

!

%)

20

NOH
PRENDM

STADLIN
iRy
HOLDBROOK
R

OLDING

B.

WELSCH
KERNER

- JANKE

RERND
HUSAY
HATTIA
PETROVIC
V.
KROSCHEL
HENFRED

RAMOS DELBADOS
EMILIC

GALERD

JACGUEL INE
HOHLGEMUTH
HERBERT
KROSCHEL
BIRGIT
HAGEDORN
BUMTER

ARTS

H.
JACQUES
PETER
BTERN

LEONHARD
BUNTER
FOLLHI
RENE
HARCHAND
BUERUN
HENDY

.
HATRYS
BIRIANM
WOEST
KERHER
PETRELLI
ARISTIDE
DOURSIN
GEFARD
RICKETTS
R.

EREEE FLLMLRES 34exs

SOUS-DISCIFLINEs 10 ORIGING

BREAT ERITAIN
BERNANY
BERYALY

51 TZERL AN
HETHERLANDS
BERKANY
SFATH

FRANCE
SHITIERLAND

GERMANY

NETHERLANLS
GREAT BRITAIN
GREAT BRITAIN
BERHANY
SHITIRLAND
FRANCE

GREAT ERITAIN
SHITIERLARD
SWITIER.ANE
ITALY

FRANCE

GREAT BRITRIN

87

88

28

97

s ed

b

LE:- 14/9/1985

CATEGORIE: 51 SENIOR §

TOTAL 109 8 7

9%
%
%
94
94
94
93
93
92
92
92
89
88
88
87
86
Btn.
85
84
84
83
Bl
79
78

18

... . DARFAGES. ...

3

6

n

L2 )

~

L o

4

4

~a

N

f:- 10339

FAGS:




YEREE FOUMGRES keits

COMFETITION: Iind MUZZLE LOADING EUROFEAN CHAMPIOHGHIF 10th - !4th SECTEMBER 1986

PISCIFLINE: 003 WHYTKORTH

NOM
FLACE DBS  FRENOM

4 HOLBROOK
1.
27 SORIGE
LRI
28 GERVAST
ADR1ANT

SIUS-LISCIFLINE: 10 ORIGIME

cLus

LIGUE

GREAT BRITAIM
DERFARK

TiALY

veruen o SERIES. L
12 3 ¢ 5 6
89

b6

18

FIN DE L ETAT

LE:~ 14/7/1985 A:- 10:39 .

3

CRTEGORIE: S1 SENICR !

ToTAL

69

6b

18

... BARRAGES. . ...
¢ 9 8 7 M
112
| O

i

FARE: Z




LOMETITION: find MUZILE LCADING EUROFERN CHAYFIONSHIP 10th - {4th SEFTEFRER 19E4

DISCIFLINE: 004 WHYTKORTH

FLACE OBS

i

o]
L

NTl
FRENOK

RO0IJ
Py,

CANACHO CAMACHO
Juan

HERR
JEAN-PIERRE
BALLENSTEIN
HoRA

BAGNAUX

PIERRE
ASTUDILLO BRANE
HAYE:
CABALLERO ARRANI
1088

BLANC

JOELLE

HENDY

H,

ROPARS

HENRT

BARCIA BINER
GERARDD

COMBEAU

MART1AL

NOUVET

LAURENT
NAESSENS

HEN

HELBERS

H,

BORONAT BORDEJUELA
ANTONIO

BACHNER

KARL

KARLSSON

KAFL JOHAN
BORJA PEREI
JOSE

KANOEN

¥ac

FREI

ERICH

ANHOLN

ROLF

ANDERSEN

EAN3T
BONCRSITIAND
BIAKCAPLD
EHRENHOLD
CHAISTIAY

Feeds FQUHLRES saene

SOUS-DICCIPLINE: 20 REFLIOUE

cLue

LIGUE
NETHZRLANDS
SPRIN
FRANCE
BERMANY
SHITZERLAND
SFAIN
SFAIN
FRR&CE
SREAT BRITAIN
FRANCE
SPAIN
FRANCE
FRANCE
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
SPAIN
AUSTRIA
SWEDEN

SPRIN

- NETHERLANDS

SWITIERLAND

DENMARY

DE/IMARL.

11aLy

ALETR A

veesea. SERIES
o3

3|

70

87

87

- &7

Be

g3

83

82

81

B!

e

---------

LE:- 14/5/198%

A:- 9:9

FASE:

CATEGORIE: S1 SENIOR 1

T0TAL

97

L

93

92

91

91

)

90

8¢

88

87

87

84

B&

Bh

B85

B3 ;

83

B2

81

81

78

n

10

wLn

[#2]

=

.. BARRABES. . ...

98B 7 M

vl

wn
.

o
—_—
o~

wLn
-~
—

d
o

ra

2]

Cd
4
N




Feeee FALMARES »sens

COMPETITION: Ilnd NMUZIILE LOADING EURQPEAN CHAMFIONSHIP 10th - 14:h SEFTEMRER 1586

CISCIPLINE: 004 WHYTWORTH

FLACE 085

26

30

AED

HOM
FRENDM

CONEJERD
SERGE
KRENN

ERICH

SCHLESER
HEINT
STEINWANDTNER
CHREISTIAN
STURIENESGER
CHRISTIAN
PECHE ORTIZ
RAFAEL

CLUE
LISUE

FRANCE
AUSTRIA
AUSTRIA
AUSTRIA
SHITIZRLAND

SFAIN

S0US-DISCIFLINE: 20 REPLIRUE

[

[}

LE:- 14/8/1935

TOTA

T4

71

62

37

Ar- 9:9

CATEGCRIE: 51 SENIOR 1

.+ PORRABES. ...,
L 10 5 8 7

)
i
&

2

4

i

.....



Ferre FALMARES sever LE:- 137971985 A:- 2014

COMPETITION: Iind MUZILE LCADING EUROPEAN CHMAMPIONSHIP 10th - 14th SEPTEMBER 1986 - FAGE: ¢
CATEGORIE: D DAMES

DISCIPLINE: (OB WALKVRIE S0US-DISCIPLINE: 10 ORIGINE

FIN DE L ETAT

NOM CLUR ceeee o SERIES........ . ... DARRAGES. ...
FLACE OBS  FRENCH L16UE 1 72 3 & 5 & 0TAL 10 9 B 7 "
1 HATHYS SHITIERLAKD 94 94 T
MIRIAN _
2 KROSCHEL GERMANY 92 92 78
BIRGIT
3 HOLBROOK BREAT BRITAIN 88 88 LI T T L
L. .
4 HENDY GREAT BRITAIN 87 87 2 4 3|
H. .
5 BALERD FRANCE 87 87 15 &
JACTUELINE ——
A ROBINSON . BREAT BRITAIN Bb Bb 23 4 L .
7 DUNDNT FRANCE B85 85 I 573
FLORENCE
8 MARCHAND FRANCE B! Bt 2 71
BUDRUN



Eyag¥ DALMORES suagy

CORPETITICH: Qlad MUZILE LOADIUG EURDFERH CHAMPIUHSKIF tOLh - 14tk SEPTINBER 1984

LEs- 137971985 A:- 20:16

DISCIFLINE: OUR WALKVRIE SUE-DICSUIFLINE: 20 RERLIOUE CATEGORIE: D DAMES
wey e SEREA . . ... BARKASES.. ...
FLACE OBS  FRINQH LIRUE L 107AL w9 87 H
I ROOIJ-FARR hETHERLARDS 93 93 31
., 8,
2 BLANC FRAKCE a7 . 87 2 3 35
JOELLE
3 NIGUEL LOPE? SFRIN 24 B4 L33
CaFNEY :
§ LACOSTE FRANLE 7t 78 1 233
BINETTE
5 HAESTRE MOLINA SFAIN ig 78 1 2 32
Fall IHA
4 HUCHELMANN FRANZE it I 3 2 2
- CHRISTINE

FIN DS L E7AT



tie PALMARES PAR EQUIPE exe

COMPETITION: Ilnd MUIILE LOADING EUROFEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 10th - 14th SEPTEMBER 1986

DISCIPLINE: 17 AMAIONS CATEGORIE: D DAMES
PLACE NATION NOH PRENGH
1 . GREAT BRITAIN ROBINSON D.
HENDY M.
HOLEROOY. 1.
2 FRANCE EALERD . JACQUELINE
MARCHAND GUDRUN

DUMONT FLORENCE

LE:- 1470971986 A:- 10:23

TATAL INDIVIDUEL

86
87
88

87
81
83

TOTAL EQUIPE

26!

233



HEREE PALMARES wesns LE:- 14/9/1983 A:- 13:9

COMPETITION: Ilnd MUZILE LDADING EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 10th - 14th SEPTEMBER 1984 : PAGE: |
DISCIPLINE: 003 MINIE _ S0US-DISCIPLINE: 10 ORIGINE CATEGORIE: 51 SENIOR 1
NOH CLUB veveveraSERIES.uuurnenn ... .BARRAGES. ....
PLACE 0OBS  PRENOM L1BUE 1 2 3 4 5 & TOTAL 10 9 8 7 N
1 KROSCHEL GERMANY 9% 9% b 4
MANFRED
2 HENSEL BERMANY 94 94 S 4 1
HE INRECH '
3 AREGGER SKITZERLAND 93 9% .53 2 e e
WILLI : i
4 ROPARS FRANCE ‘ 93 93 £ 51
HENRT
5 ARTS NETHERLANDS 91 91 433
H' —p—
b WELSCH BERMANY 90 90 343 . P
WERNER -
7 OLDINS : BREAT BRITAIN 89 89 8§23 1
8.
8 LEONHARD BERMANY L] 88 1 63
BUNTER
9 ALBERT-BRUNET FRANCE 87 . 87 73
CLAUDE
10 ~ JANKE GERMANY B4 86 153t
BERND ,
It KUSAY . SHITIERLAND 85 85 2 413
HATIIA : :
12 BALLENSTEIN GERMANY 85 85 2332
HARA
12 NOCK GREAT BRITAIN - 83 85 2332
v- .
14 DOURSIN FRANCE 85 , 85 225 1
GERARD
14 LANSUILLAUNE FRANCE 85 85 2 25 1
RAYNOND
16 FOLLNI SWITIERLAND 85 85 1 3 6
RENE
16 FREI SWITIERLAND 5] B5x 1 3 b
ERICH .
18 PETRELLI 1TALY 85 . 85 712
ARISTIDE ’
19 BTADLIN SWITIERLAND B3 83 613
KURT
20 JACQUES GREAT BRITAIN 82 82 1 25 2
PETER ;
21 BENNINK NETHERLANDS B2 82 4 2
F.
21 HENDY GREAT BRITAIN 82 82 - 4 42
N.
23 BRIOLE FRANCE B! 81 1332
JEAN-PIERRE
r{} NEUMANN DENMARK 80 80 21 41
LARS
25 ABTERBERS NETHERLANDS 79 19 1 32 2




TESEE FOLMERES iy LE:~- 14;5/71%83 4:- B:22

COMCETITION: Llnd NUZILE LOEDING EUSOCEAN CHAMFIONSHIP Lith - (4th SEFTEHEER 1594 FOBE: :
SISCIFLINE: 903 MINIE SOUS-DISCIFLINE: 16 CRIGIYM CATESORIE: S1 SENICR 1
NOK CLUB e SERIES....uees ... BARRAGES. ....
FLACE CBS  PRENQI LIBLE t ;1 o4 % & T0AL 15 % 8 7 M
2% NICHETTI 1781y 77 77 1 b2
Kag1A
7 DUKONT FRANCE 75 75 213
CJERH-PIEFRE .
A BONCRSIT1AND 1141 70 7 {121
B14HCARLE T
y BROSSI TTALY _ 70 70 {12
ANTONIO }
i STARK - SYITZERLAND 87 &7 1 22
PELMET :
Rl CONEJERD FRANCE bs £5 33 T
— SERGE . e
a FERRERIO [7ALY 13 4 1
(LRERTD i
3 BERVAS] 1141y 37 37 2
4TRIANG
FIN DE © ETAT '
"]




tx¢ PALNARES FAR EQUIFE +++ LE:- 14/09/1986 A:- 19:20
COMPETITION: Ilnd MUZILE LOADING EURQFEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 10th - 14th SEPTEMBER 1984 PAGE: !

DISCIPLINE: 10 PAULY CATEBORIE: S1 SENICR

PLACE NATION NOY PRENCH TGVAL INDIVIDUEL 10TAL EQUIFE

1 GERMANY KROSCHEL MANFRED 74

JANKE BERND B8

BALLENSTEIN HARALD 83

HENSEL HEINRICH 94 38l
2 SWITIERLAND AREEGER LB 53

MUSAY M. 85

STADLIN K 83

FREX E. 85 146
M FRANCE ROPARS HENRI 93

DOURSIN GERARD 83

ALBERT-ERUNET CLALGE 87

DUMCNT JEAN-FIERRE 73 340
4 GREAT BRITAIN JACBUES FETER 82

NOCK V. 85

HENDY P. 82

OLDING B. 89 338
K fTALY PETRELL] ARISTID 83

BONCRISTIAND "GIANCARLO 70

NICHETT] HARIA 71

GERVASE ADRIAND 37 267

PR




»

vER PALMARES FAR EGUIFE #+4%

COMPETITION: Tlnd MUZILE LOADING EUROFEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

DISCIFLINE: 11 VERSARILLES

FLACE NATLON
1 . SHITIERLAND
2 - FRANCE
3 GERMANY
4 GREAT BRITAIN
3 [TALY

t0th - 14th SEFTEMBER 1986

CATEGDRLIE: &1 SENICR |

NOM

LOVCHIK
THETSEN
STADLIN
WOHLGENUTH
AREGGER
MUSAY
STADLIN
FREL

ROPARS

BLANC
LAFFORGUZ
CONEJERD
ROPARS
DOURSIN
ALBERT BRUNET
DUMONT

WESCH
LEQNHARD
GALLENSTEIN
HERSEL
KROSCHEL
JANKE
BALLENSTEIN
HENSEL

COURTNEY
NOCK
HOLBEGOX
RICKETIS
JACRUES
NGCK
HENDY
OLDING

FOLLICRO
GROSS!
FERR=RIO
SAMMARCO
PETRELLI
BONCRISTIANO
NICHETTI
GERVASI

PRENOM

f.
10
K.
HERBERT
W,

M.
%
E

HENK]

JEAN
FRANCOIS
SERBE

HENRI
CERARD
CLAYDE
JEAN-FIERRE

WERKER
GUNTER
HARALD
HEINRICH
YANFRED
BERND
HARALD
HEINRICH

A. TER
V.

GIOVAN
ANTON1O
ALBERTO
CALDGER
a.

(=)

LE:- 14/09/1986 A:- 10:22

TGTAL INDIVIDUEL

83
94
17
9
93
85
83
83

94
83
Bo
Bé
93
85
87
73

78
77
83
83
54
86
B3
94

74
39
69
73
87
N
82
89

8o
74
711
76
83
70
n
37

TOTAL EQULFE

693

o
to
~0

ha4

AL3

378



COMFETITION: 1lInd MUZILE LOADIKE EURCPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP {0th - 14th SEPTENEER 1984

DISCIPLINE: 003 MINIE

FLACE OBS

NOH
PRENOH

CABALLERO ARRANI
J05E

-ELLNER

HEIRE
LOVCHIK
RN

ROO1J

Py,
CAMACHO CAMACHO
JuoN

HERR
JEAN-PIERRE
SCHMIDT
NARTIN
NAESSENS
HFH

VON DUNSEN
HE1YZ
HUCHELMANN
BUY
BAGNAUY
PLERKE
KAMOEN

WAC
VERLAET
aLAIN
STERN

PULVER
DAMIEL
SUNDGREN
COKNY
HENDEN
FARL
ENQVIST
ROLF

DE BLIJIER
E.

PEEEE FALNARES £pevs

S0US-DISCIPLINE: 20 REPLIMIE

CLUE
LIGUE .

SPAIN

BERMANY

SWITIERELAND

NETHERLENES

SFAIN

FRANCE

SERHANY

* HETHERLANDS

GERMANY
FRANLCE
SWITIERLAND
NETHERLANDS
BELSIUM

BREAT ERITAIN
SWITIERLAND
SWEDEN
SKITZERLAND
SHELEN

NETHERLANDS

creev e SERIES. LWL, .

1

o2

FIN DE L ETRT

-
T

A

4

&

CLEs- 14/9/1985 Ae- 8128

CATEGORIE: St SENIOR 1

107aL

92

B89

89

88

87

87

85

B3

82

Bt

81

80

... BARRAGES. ...

10

)
5

3

3

2

3

d

d

8

3

2

[ )

~3

<d

7

ol

«

!



drser FALMARES #pesy LE:- 14/9/1985 f:- 14:19

CEMEEYITION: Tind MUZILE LCADIMS EUROFEAN CHAMPIOUSHIF 10th - 14th SEPTEMREY 13RS
CATEGORIE: S1 SENIOR 1

BISLIFLINE: 007 HAXIMILIEY SﬁUS-DlSCIFLl%E: 19 CRIEING

. CLUE veens BERIES. L. L., . .+ BARRAGES. . ...
PLECE OBS  FRENOH LiGUs 1 7 3 oTAL 10 9 8 7 N
! LEONHARD SEREANY a4 B4 22 42
BUMTER
3 RAMDS DELGADOS SFALY £3 83 1102 4
ErILIg
3 WOHLEEMUTH SHITIEFLAND g2 Y] 222 4 R
FERPERT
4 WELSCH BERANY 7E 78 123 2
KERNER
N HOLDBROOK BREAT ERITAIN L 78 12 2 4
R’ - —
A ALBERT-BRUNET FYANCE 74 76 41 3 .
CLAUDE -
7 PETRELLI [raLy 7 74 3 4
PRISTIRE
8 LANSUILLAUME FRANCE 74 74 5 4
RAYKOND
9 FOLLMI S41TIFR A4 73 73 21 21
, RENE
i0 JACAUES GREAT BRITAIN 1 7 32
FETER
1 HusAY SHITIERLAND 70 70 i 2 4
HATIIG
iz PORJA PEREL SPATH 82 63 34
JOSE
13 RICKETTS GREAT RRIT4IN Y b6 112
R.
14 VON DUNGEN GERMANY A4 ¢4 1 2
HEINT
15 BONCRSITIAND [TALY SE 58 | 1
GIANCARLD
14 DOURSIN FRANCE 35 39 11
FERARD
17 ENOVIST SHEDEN 74 2
RILF
1@ THEISEN SWITIERLAND 19 19 11
I )

FIN 2E L ETAT




COMFETITION: Tind MUZILE LGADING EURDPEAN CHAMFICNSHIF 10:h - (4th SEPTEMEER 1984

DISCIPLINE: 002 MAXIMILIEN

FLACE OBE

oy
FRENON

GARCIA BONGUERA
Li5ARDO

"HUCHELMANN

By
KROSCHEL

MANFRED
BALLENSTEIN

HARG
HAGEDORN

BUNTER

CABALLERD ARRANZ
10SE

PECHE ORTIZ
RAFAEL
GIACONELLI
ELAUDID

BIMENEZ

NITHEL

PEDERSOL1
FIERIED
ROBINSON

D.
OLDING

ELLNER

HEINI

HOROT

RENE
EHRENHOLD
CHRISTIAN
STURZENEGGER
CHRIGTIAN
HARTIN FISAC
EUGZNID

FREI

ERICH

SUITER

GEORE

EFEEE FALMARES y1egs

SOUS-CISCIFLINES

CLlig
LIGUE

SFAIN

FRANCE

BERMANY

GERMAKY

GERMANY

SFAIN

>

FaiN

o3

1TaLy

FRANCE

1TALY

BREAT BRITAIN

BREGT PRITAIN

SERHANY

cupce

ALSTRIA

SWITZERLAND

SFAIN

SWITIERLAND

EERBANY

1 2

"
L3

(3}
4

FIN DE © E7AT

1 13- P

treee e Al

LE:- 14/9/1985 A:- 14:4)

LATESORIE: 51 SENICR !

T0TAL

7
77
76
]
69
69
68
64
b2
b4,
56

33

10

3

[

o

. « BARRAGES. ...

98 7

4

2

3

-~

(2]

l

~

d

(2]

[

FACE:

!




